H4  Cold Formed Contact
ASIA
Amphenol Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
Building C, 2nd Industrial Zone of Xia Shi Jia
Gongming Sub-district, Guangming New district
Shenzhen, China 518106
Tel: +86-755-29918389

  S             S&F Contact
  Blank     CF Contact
How to Order
NOTES:
* THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING
   PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION  FROM THE AMPHENOL CORP.
Order Example:
  H4CFC4DMS: H4 cable connector, female, 4.0mm²/12 AWG & 6.0mm²/10 AWG S&F contact, 1000pcs per box
    H4CFC4DM: H4 cable connector, female, 4.0mm²/12 AWG CF contact, 1000pcs per box
How to order  S&F Contacts on Reels  (Please choose one code per posi�on)
  Product family
  H4     Helios H4
  Contact Type
  F    S&F contact
  Gender
  F     Female
  M    Male
  Cable Size
  2    1.5mm²/16 AWG&2.5mm²/14 AWG
  4    4.0mm²/12 AWG&6.0mm²/10 AWG
  Packing
  R     2000pcs/reel
  Note: If ordering contacts in 2000pcs/reel version, need to order contact and plas�c housing seperately. contact ordering code
  refers to this table.
Order Example:
  H4CFC0DM: H4 Cable connector, Female, housing assembly, 1pcs.
    H4CMC0TM:H4 Cable connector, Male, housing assembly, 1 pcs.
    H4FF4R: H4 female contact on reel, 4.0mm²/12 AWG & 6.0mm²/10 AWG , 2000pcs/reel.
    H4FM2R: H4 male contact on reel, 2.5mm²/14 AWG , 2000pcs/reel.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Crimpers / Crimping Tools category: